
  
 
 

Kumbarilla – P968 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 01.07.2022 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

Kumbarilla PM School Bus Run & 

Timetable 

 

3:00 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

  L Hogan Street 

  L Bunya Street 

3:05 Dalby South State School 

  L Arthur Street 

  R Edward Street 

  R Cunningham Street 

  R Bunya Street 

3:10 Dalby State School 

  L Jimbour St 

  L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

  L Bunya Highway 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

3:15 Dalby Christian College 

  R  Wyley Street 

  L Bunya Highway 

  R Horace Street 

  L  Nicholson Street 

3:20 Our Lady of Southern Cross 

  R Nicholson Street 

  R Drayton Street 

3:25 Dalby State High School Interchange 

3:28 L Warrego Highway /Drayton St 

  R Nicholson St 

  R Bunya St 

  L Warrego Highway /Drayton St 

3:32 L Black St 

  R Leichhardt Ave 

  R Lawson St 

    • Crn Burke & Law 

  L Burke St 

    • 05 

    • 19 

  R Leichhardt Ave 

3:40 R Summer Ave 

    • No 23 

    • Cnr Summer & Sunrise Ave 

 

 

 

 

  L Sunrise Ave 

    • No 24 

3:44 R Spring Creek Dr 

    • No 25 

    • Cnr Watt St 

3:45 L Watt St 

    • No 73 

3:47 R Moonie Highway 

    • Pty Post 3729 

    • Pty Post 3759 

    • Mirrabook Pty Post 3965 

    • ForBar Pty Post 3919 

    • Pty Post 4319 

4:15 U Turn@ Intersection Tara Rd 

    • Cnr Tara Turn off 

    
Continue back along Moonie 
Highway 

  L Kumbarilla Lane 

    • Cnr Moonie Highway 

    • Pty Post 2791 

    • Pty Post 2686 

    • Pty Post 2319 

    • Cnr Ducklo Gulera Rd 

4:35 U Turn 

  L Moonie Highway 

  R Warrego Highway 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Commodity Crt 

5:15 Depot   

 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

